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For more information please contact

Tel : 07 3219 6711
E-mail : service@sa-led.com

Features

- Dimmer Compatibility

- Low temperature, Better stability
- Indoor(IP22)

- Up to 4Years Warranty
Specification
Item Code Colour
SA 17321 ECO Pure White
SA 75321 Pure White
SA 75322 Warm White
SA 75322-A Warm White

Power Consumption
Voltage

Current Dissipation
Efficiency

Viewing Angle
CRI(Ra)

LED Type

Cuttable Length
Number of LED

Certification

4000K 3000K

Technical Characteristics

ZIGZAG
STRIP

SA SN Zigzag Series

- Can be bent really free and can go any surface.

- Highest quality genuine 3M adhesive tape backing
- Cuttable each 3 LEDs, can be formed into any shapes

CCT(K)/Wavelength

6,500
6,500
3,000
4,000

7.2W/M
DC12v
0.6A

DIMMABLE

12v

,j rpl‘_

Luminous Flux(Im)
518
763
763
763

106Im/W, 72Im (SA 17321 ONLY)

120°
80+

2835T LED, 2835LED (SA 17321 ONLY)

Every 3 LEDs / 41.66mm

72EAM (360 LEDs)

W @ C€ wKoHs

www.SA-LED.com

IP22

L8

IP Rating
P22
P22
P22
P22

SAled



SA SN Zigzag Series

Temperature Ranges

Operating temperature
Storage temperature

Warranty

Warranty

SAl.ei

AUSTRALIA

-20~60°C
-30~70°C

4years, 2years (SA 17321 ONLY)

Physical Charactericstics

Dimensions(W*H*M) 6.5*2.5*5000
Weight 749
- 5000mm o
41.66mm

6.5mm
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Max in series 3 Metre

*Up-to 3 metre in a single series

Single series ‘ 3000mm ‘
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Multiple series 3000mm |

Power
Supply
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For more information please contact

Tel : 07 3219 6711
E-mail : service@sa-led.com

SAled

www.SA-LED.com



